**GLOBAL LUXURY CERTIFICATION** 



## COLDWELL BANKER GLOBAL LUXURY® GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS

## RECOGNIZES ACHIEVEMENT OF CERTIFIED LUXURY PROPERTY SPECIALIST DESIGNATION

ON THIS \_\_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_ February \_\_\_\_\_ 2023 BY

## Brady Hammond

WHO HAS SUCCESSFULLY MARKETED GLOBAL LUXURY QUALIFIED PROPERTIES & COMPLETED

THE COLDWELL BANKER GLOBAL LUXURY MARKETING TRAINING.

THEREBY GRANTED FULL ACCESS TO THE COLDWELL BANKER GLOBAL LUXURY MARKETING PROGRAM

AND ABILITY TO PROMOTE THEIR PERSONAL EXPERTISE IN LUXURY MARKETING.

**M. Ryan Gorman** President & Chief Executive Officer Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC

Michael Altneu Vice President, Global Luxury Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC

